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88C8216177B4039D852564570044FDF8
CN=Tracy Shycoff/O=ARRB @ ARRB

CN=R ecord/O=ARRB
CN=Ron Haron/O=ARRB

03/11/1997

7:34:48 AM

03/11/1997

7:33:35 AM

Re: security briefings

Tracy -- | have a meeting Tuesday morning with AFIP; therefore, I'll need to go to another scheduled briefing.--
Ron
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